Gamma Phi Beta
Phi Sigma Sigma

Alpha Tau Omega
Chi Phi

Overall Data

All F/S Members

All Sorority

All Fraternity

All Undergraduate

All Female Undergraduate
All Male Undergraduate

** Note this report is calculated
based on chapter rosters provided
by the chapter presidents

and GPA's provided by the registrar.

3.15
2.96

3.11

3.04
3.13
3.01
3.30
3.46
3.24

Greek Life
members
=11% of all
undergraduate
student body

25
26

26

364
78
286
3288
937
2291

Fraternity
members
=12.5% of male
undergraduate
student body

3.12
3.42

3.07

3.23
3.46
3.09

w

30
7
23

w



	SP20 Overall Stats

