Gamma Phi Beta Phi Sigma Sigma	3.15 2.96	25 26	2 3	3.12 3.42	3 2	3 2
Alpha Tau Omega Chi Phi n/a 3 3 3 2 0 n/a 1 n/a	3.11	26	2	3.07	3	4
All F/S Members All Sorority All Fraternity All Undergraduate All Female Undergraduate All Male Undergraduate	3.04 3.13 3.01 3.30 3.46 3.24	364 78 286 3288 937 2291		3.23 3.46 3.09	30 7 23	

	Greek Life	Fraternity
** Note this report is calculated	members	members
based on chapter rosters provided	= 11% of all	= 12.5% of male
by the chapter presidents	undergraduate	undergraduate
and GPA's provided by the registrar.	student body	student body